AN\

Citizens
Advisory

/) Committee

AGENDA
CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Thursday, June 18, 2020
5:00 - 6:00 p.m.
Join Zoom Meeting: Meeting ID: 939 9131 6496 Password: 628775
Phone only: +1-669-900-6833

Opening Remarks
Mike Cowan, Committee Chair

e Introductions, approval of agenda and minutes
e Comments from the public

CAC Business

e Icebreaker
e Member updates
e Public interest applicant update

Denver Water Presentation
Kathie Dudas and Jessica Kirk, Denver Water

e Targeted lead campaign

Other discussion

Adjourn

e Presentation options for next meeting

Email ashley.denault@denverwater.org if you are having trouble joining

5:00 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.


mailto:ashley.denault@denverwater.org
https://denverwater.zoom.us/j/93991316496?pwd=QWdBOFVnV0lXQndKa1ZaZ2V6WjI5Zz09

