

AGENDA

CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday, June 18, 2020 5:00 – 6:00 p.m.

Join Zoom Meeting: Meeting ID: 939 9131 6496 Password: 628775

Phone only: +1-669-900-6833

Opening Remarks Mike Cowan, Committee Chair	5:00 p.m.
 Introductions, approval of agenda and minutes 	
Comments from the public	
CAC Business	5:05 p.m.
 Icebreaker 	
 Member updates 	
Public interest applicant update	
Denver Water Presentation	5:15 p.m.
Kathie Dudas and Jessica Kirk, Denver Water	-
Targeted lead campaign	
Other discussion	5:50 p.m.
 Presentation options for next meeting 	•
Adjourn	6:00 p.m.